Event
100 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
100 Meter Hurdles
4x100 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw

Event
100 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
110 Meter Hurdles
4x100 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw

NCSAA Track and Field Championships
MEET RECORDS

JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS DIVISION

Name
Chanel Hall
Chanel Hall
Belle Cranston
Samantha Lehman
Samantha Lehman
Joleigh Nott

Aleya Mayo
Lara DeFazio
Jocelyn Nott
Leah Wis
Leah Wis

School
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Eden Christian (PA)
Heartland Christian (OH)
Heartland Christian (OH)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Northern VA Homeschool (VA)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)
Grace Brethren Christian (MD)
Rhema Christian (PA)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)
Trinity Christian (NJ)
Trinity Christian (NJ)

JUNIOR HIGH BOYS DIVISION

Name
Brian Jackson
Joey Tonelli
Lincoln Haynes
Lincoln Haynes
Lincoln Haynes
Tyler Carter

Samuel Tvardzik
Bryce Roberson
Sam Aulenbacher
Sam Mastro

Sam Mastro

School
Grace Brethren Christian (MD)
Cornerstone Christian (OH)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)
Trinity Christian (PA)
Grace Brethren Christian (MD)
Plants and Pillars (PA)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)
Mount Airy Christian (MD)
Trinity Christian (PA)
Ignite Homeschool (WV)

Robinson Township Christian (PA)
Robinson Township Christian (PA)

Time / Mark Year

12.56
26.63
1:02.20
2:34.76
5:34.96
17.44
55.76
4:55.49
12:15.24
5-00.00
15-05.25
30-08.00
31-03.00
91-10.75

Time / Mark
11.54
25.16
55.68

2:13.94
4:48.42
15.88
49.19
4:17.24
10:03.76
6-00.00
17-10.50
29-06.00
38-11.00
127-08.00

2006
2006
2015
2006
2006
2021
2007
2022
2022
2012
2021
2022
2011
2011

Year
2012
2006
2022
2022
2022
2012
2010
2022
2022
2010
2019
2022
2014
2014

Event
100 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
3200 Meter Run
100 Meter Hurdles
300 Meter Hurdles
4x100 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
High Jump

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw

Event

100 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
3200 Meter Run
110 Meter Hurdles
300 Meter Hurdles
4x100 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
High Jump

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw

SENIOR HIGH GIRLS DIVISION

Name
Krystin Lawson
Krystin Lawson
Courtney Reese
Esther Macias
Hannah Surface
Hannah Surface
Kristin Bethel
Hailey Nieveen

Alyssa Crowley
Emma Magnuson
Jamie Duchane
Vicki Collier
Kenzie Simon
Jacqueline Belton

School
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Cornerstone Christian (OH)
Faith Christian (WV)
East Richland Christian (OH)
East Richland Christian (OH)
Grace Brethren Christian (MD)
Lakeland Christian (IN)
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Cornerstone Christian (OH)
Heartland Christian (OH)
East Richland Christian (OH)
Mount Airy Christian (MD)
Lakeland Christian (IN)
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Monclova Christian (OH)
Northern VA Homeschool (VA)

SENIOR HIGH BOYS DIVISION

Name

Gabriel Lancaster
Gabriel Lancaster
Eliseo Hairston
Judge Russell
Josiah Hanko
Josiah Hanko
Giovanni Flowers
Aiden Rorick

Samuel Tvardzik
Blair Anderson
Warren Burris, Jr
Josh Kaiser

Josh Kaiser

School

Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Cornerstone Christian (OH)
Mount Airy Christian (MD)
Trinity Christian (NJ)

Trinity Christian (NJ)

Grace Brethren Christian (MD)
Plants and Pillars (PA)

Destiny Christian (OK)
Riverdale Baptist (MD)
Calvary Chapel Christian (PA)
Mount Airy Christian (MD)
Destiny Christian (OK)
Annapolis Area Christian (MD)
Toledo Christian (OH)

Toledo Christian (OH)

Time / Mark
11.93
25.62
59.65

2:33.37
5:45.93
13:16.40
15.75
51.32
50.84
4:29.31
12:17.97
4-10.00
4-10.00
16-01.50
38-05.25
32-04.00
100-04.00

Time / Mark

10.53
21.90
49.06
2:06.81
4:23.83
10:23.24
15.31
42.84
45.26
3:38.48
10:12.21
6-04.00
22-08.00
43-01.50
51-00.00
160-03.00

Year
2006
2006
2011
2021
2013
2013
2009
2011
2006
2007
2022
2015
2018
2007
2006
2016
2022

Year

2006
2006
2010
2016
2013
2013
2007
2022
2021
2006
2022
2014
2021
2021
2007
2007



